



Village Name : Pasaunda Pargana : (Loni) Tehsil : Ghaziabad District : Ghaziabad		Shaziabad	Crop Year : 1424-1429 Part : 1 Account N	lumber : 01740
Name of the account holder / father husband guardian name / place of residence	Land record number	Area (ha.)	order	Comment
Category: 1-A / Land in possession of transferable bhumidhars.				
Mahendra Kumar / Anoop Singh / B-278/11 Ashoknagar, Delhi-93	327 498 499 325m/2 328 496 512 513 514m 511m 269m 3540m	0.1640 0.1010 0.1010 0.1210 0.1770 0.1770 0.1188 0.1520 0.0145 0.1261 0.0630 0.0956 0.0377 0.0670 0.1222	1424-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T20161128015906 dated 04.09.16 Ordered that Khata no. The Khasra No. of 1468. 512 acreage 0.0167 ha. By rejecting the name of 11 Ashok Nagar Delhi, the name of the purchaser, Narendra Kumar, son of Dhara Singh, resident of Main Chowk, village Brahampur alias Bhaupura, should be registered as a bond. H.R.K.A., 1424-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T20161128016075 Order dated 07.09.16 that Khata no. The Khasra No. of 1468. 512 acreage 0.0167 ha. By rejecting the name of 11 Ashok Nagar Delhi, the name of the purchaser, Narendra Kumar, son of Dhara Singh, resident of Main Chowk, village Brahampur alias Bhaupura, should be registered as a bond. H.R.K.A.,	
Please click on the Khasra number for the status of the sa Disclaimer: The above data is only for observation, the ab be obtained from C/Lokvani Kendra. Software Powered By: National Informatics Center, Uttar	ove details are u 528m 259m	0.3420 Gata) filiga 0.1230 pdated, Te	hsil Computer Center and CS. A certified copy	of the quotation ca

1424-F Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T2017112816012326 dated 31.05.17 Ordered that Khasra No. 511m area of account number 1464 of village Pasaunda, 0.0250has. By rejecting the name of City Delhi 93, the name of the purchaser Mukim and Roju and Naseef Ahmed and Gayyur Khan and Iqbal's sons, Dinu residents, village Pasaunda should be registered as a bond. H.A.R.K..

1425-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T2017112816016871 Ordered on 14.12.17 that account no. 1740's Khasra No. 511 area is 0.0019 out of 0.1261 ha. M.G. Seller Mahendra Kumar

1425-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T2017112816016871 Ordered on 14.12.17 that account no. 1740's Khasra No. 511 area is 0.0019 out of 0.1261 ha. M.G. Seller Mahendra Kumar Anoop Singh resident B 278/11 street no. By rejecting the name of 11 Near Deep Public School, Ashok Nagar, Shahdara, Delhi, the name of the purchaser Mubarik Malik, son of Sayub Malik, resident of M. 224 Iqbal Colony, Ghaziabad, should be registered as a bond. H.R.K.A.

1425-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Missal No. T201811280100609 dated 20.02.18 Ordered that account no. 1740's Khasra No. Seller Mahendra Kumar son Anoop Singh resident of B278/11 street no.11 Ashok Nagar Delhi and account no.2753 of 511m acreage 0.0021ha0 from Rs.0.10 to Rs.0.0511m/0.0022ha.m. Dismissing the name of the buyer, Devendra Tyagi, son of Ratan Lal Tyagi, resident of B80/1 Garima Garden Sahibabad Ghaziabad, the name of the

Please click on the Khasra number for the status of the said Khasra (Plot (Gata) litigation / sale / land map / conversion book)

Disclaimer: The above data is only for observation, the above details are updated, Tehsil Computer Center and CS. A certified copy of the quotation can

be obtained from C/Lokvani Kendra.





purchaser, Devendra Tyagi, son of Ratan Lal Tyagi, resident of village Pasonda Pargana Loni Tehsil and District Ghaziabad East, should be registered as a debenture. H.R.K.A., 1426-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Missal No. T201911280101912 dated 28 02 19 Ordered that

1426-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Missal No. T201911280101912 dated 28.02.19 Ordered that account no. 1740's Khasra No. 499 acreage is 0.0108. M.G. Rejecting the name of seller Mahendra Kumar son Anoop Singh resident B278/11 Ashok Nagar Delhi for Rs 0.20, the name of buyer Mohammad Nisar son Mohammad Ayyub resident of C0 408 S0 / F0 Old Seema Puri East Delhi 95 should be registered as a debenture. H.R.K.A.,

1427-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T202011280100342 dated 13.02.2020 Ordered that Account No. 1740 Khasra No. 327 acreage 0.0292 hectare 0.60 from the seller Mahendra Kumar son Anoop Singh Ni 0 B 278/11 street no 11 Ashok Nagar Delhi, rejecting the name of purchaser Kuldeep Baisla son Dharampal Singh Ni 0 167 village Badshahpur Sirauli pargana Loni Ga. Register the bond. H.R.K.A.

Order 1427-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Missal No. T202011280100343 dated 13.02.2020 that Khasra No. 327 acreage is 0.0292 of account no. 1740. By rejecting the name of the purchaser, Dharampal Singh, son of Naval Singh Ni. 167

Please click on the Khasra number for the status of the said Khasra (Plot (Gata) litigation / sale / land map / conversion book)

Disclaimer: The above data is only for observation, the above details are updated, Tehsil Computer Center and CS. A certified copy of the quotation can

be obtained from C/Lokvani Kendra.





village Badshahpur Sirauli Pargana Loni Ga. Bad's name should be registered as a bond. H.R.K.A.,

Order 1428-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T202011280105068 dated 01.10.2020 Ordered that account no. 1740's Khasra No. 499 acreage is 0.0083. M.G. Seller Mahendra Kumar son Anoop Singh resident B 278/11 street no. By rejecting the name of 11 Ashoknagar Delhi, the name of the buyer Aslamun, wife Tarabuddin, resident of 884 near Idgah, Pasaunda, Ga.bad, should be registered as a bond. H.A.R.K..

1428-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T202011280105066 dated 01.10.2020 Ordered that Account No. 1740's Khasra No. 498 acreage is 0.0125. M.G. Seller Mahendra Kumar son Anoop Singh resident B 278/11 street no. By rejecting the name of 11 Ashoknagar Delhi, the name of purchaser Amir Malik, son of Mukhbar Ali, resident of 773/5 GT Road, OPP Vikas Bhavan, Ramapuram Yogendrapuri, Muzaffarnagar should be registered as a debenture. H.A.R.K..

Order 1428-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T202011280105063 dated 01.10.2020 Ordered that account no. 1740's Khasra No. 498 acreage is 0.0083. M.G. Seller Mahendra Kumar son Anoop Singh resident B 278/11 street no. 11 By rejecting the name of Ashoknagar Delhi, the

Please click on the Khasra number for the status of the said Khasra (Plot (Gata) litigation / sale / land map / conversion book)

Disclaimer: The above data is only for observation, the above details are updated, Tehsil Computer Center and CS. A certified copy of the quotation can

be obtained from C/Lokvani Kendra.





name of the buyer Tarabuddin son Subedin resident of 884 near Idgah Basola Patti Pasaunda Ga.bad should be registered as a Bainama. H.A.R.K..

Order 1428-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T202011280106300 dated 16.10.2020 that Khasra No. 3540 acreage 0.0010ha0 acreage of account number 1740, Yusuf son Nizamuddin Nizam, village Pasaunda, Mahendra Singh Nizam Kumar son of 0. 39 Mohan Park Naveen Shahdara Delhi Hall No. B 278/11 Street No. 11 Ashok Nagar Delhi By rejecting the name of the purchaser Hakimuddin Ansari, son of Haji Hasim Ansari, No. 27 Raghuveer Enclave, Village Pasonda Pargana, Loni Tehsil and District Ghaziabad, the name of the Bainama should be registered. H.A.R.K..

Order 1428-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Missal No. T202011280106835 dated 02.11.2020 Ordered that Khasra No. 499 acreage 0.0027ha 0 0.10 from account No. 1740, Mahendra Kumar son of Anoop Singh, B. 278/11 street No. 11 of Ashok Nagar Delhi. By rejecting the name of the purchaser, Amina Begum, wife Mohd. Ayub N. A. 262 Shaheed Nagar, Chikamberpur, Ghaziabad, the name of the buyer should be registered as a debenture. H.A.R.K..

Order 1428-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad

Please click on the Khasra number for the status of the said Khasra (Plot (Gata) litigation / sale / land map / conversion book)

Disclaimer: The above data is only for observation, the above details are updated, Tehsil Computer Center and CS. A certified copy of the quotation can

be obtained from C/Lokvani Kendra.





Missal No. T202011280108329 dated 04.01.2021 Ordered that Khasra No. 328 acreage 0.0100 ha of account no. 1740, Mahendra Kumar son of Anoop Singh n. B. 278/11 street no. 11 of Ashok Nagar Delhi from M.G. 0.20. By rejecting the name of the purchaser Farzana wife Sayyub Malik n.d. 224 Iqbal Colony Sahibabad Ghaziabad, the name of the buyer should be registered as a Bainama. H.R.K.A.

Order 1428-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T202011280107920 dated 14.12.2020 that Khasra No. 498 acreage 0.0132ha, 0,020, from account number 1740, seller Tarabuddin son Subeddin Ni. 884 near Idgah Basola Patti Pasaundam son Sahibabad Gammuddi and son of Sahibabad Gadumabad P.M. 936 Basaula Patti, Pasaunda, Ga.O.M., Mahendra Kumar, son of Anoop Singh, N. B. 278/11 Street No. 11 B. Block Ashoknagar, Delhi, by rejecting the name of the purchaser, Samreen Begum, wife, Tasduk Ali Khan, Ward No. 14, Kakrala Bandayu, U.P. Ho. H.R.K.A.

Order 1428-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T202011280108624 dated 16.01.2021 Ordered that Khasra No. 497 acreage of account number 1740 is 0.0163 hectares. North East Delhi 93 Presidency Mukhtare Aam Min Janib Mahendra Kumar son Anoop Singh N B 278/11 Street No 11 Ashok Nagar Delhi by rejecting the

Please click on the Khasra number for the status of the said Khasra (Plot (Gata) litigation / sale / land map / conversion book)

Disclaimer: The above data is only for observation, the above details are updated, Tehsil Computer Center and CS. A certified copy of the quotation can

be obtained from C/Lokvani Kendra.





name of purchaser Monica Rathi wife Ashok Kumar Rathi and Tejashwi Singh Rathi son Ashok Kumar Rathi NG 627 Janta Flat near GTB The name of Hospital GTB Enclave Dilshad Garden North East Delhi 93 should be registered as a denominator. H.R.K.A.,

1428-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T202011280108623 dated 16.01.2021 Ordered that Khasra No. 497 acreage 0.0163 hectares of account number 1740, Ashok Kumar Rathi son Lakhan Singh Ni. 627 near GT0B Hospital GT Dilshad Garden Enclave for Rs.0.40. North East Delhi 93 Presidency Mukhtare Aam Min Janib Mahendra Kumar son Anoop Singh N B 278/11 Street No 11 Ashok Nagar Delhi by rejecting the name of the purchaser Monica Rathi wife Ashok Kumar Rathi and Mayak Rathi son Ashok Rathi NG 627 Janta Flat near GTB Hospital GTB Hospital Enclave Dilshad Garden North East Delhi 93 should be registered as a debenture. H.R.K.A.,

Order 1428-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T202111280100829 dated 15.02.2021 Ordered that Khasra No. 328 acreage 0.0167 ha of account no. 1740, from Rs. 0.40 to seller Mahendra Kumar son of Anoop Singh Ni. B 278/11 street no. 11 of Ashok Nagar Delhi By rejecting the name, the name of the purchaser Salauddin son Sheruddin N.A 168/2 Dilshad Colony East Delhi 95 should be registered as a

Please click on the Khasra number for the status of the said Khasra (Plot (Gata) litigation / sale / land map / conversion book)

Disclaimer: The above data is only for observation, the above details are updated, Tehsil Computer Center and CS. A certified copy of the quotation can

be obtained from C/Lokvani Kendra.





debenture, H.R.K.A. 25.02.2021. Order 1428-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Missal No. T202111280100830 dated 15.02.2021 Ordered that Khasra No. 328 acreage 0.0083ha 0.0 from account No. 1740, Mahendra Kumar, son of Anoop Singh, B. 278/11 street No. 11 of Ashok Nagar, Delhi. By rejecting the name of the purchaser Shamimun Nisha, wife Salamuddin Ansari No. 17/1969, Pasaunda Sahibabad, Ghaziabad, the name of the buyer should be registered as a bond. H.R.K.A. 25.02.2021. Order 1428-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T202111280103339 dated 22.04.2021 that Khasra No. 499 acreage 0.0100 ha of account no. 1740, Rs. 0.20 from seller Sushil Kumar Rana son of Baru Singh resident B 1271 Old No. B 260 A/1 New Ashok Nagar near metro station Delhi 96 Mukhtare Aam Aar, Mahendra Kumar son Anoop Singh resident B 278/11 street number 11 B block Ashok Nagar Delhi, by rejecting the name of buyer Sonam wife Vishal resident of Sikandrapur village Pasaunda Ghaziabad should be registered as a bond. H.R.K.A., Order 1428-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T202111280103342 dated 22.04.2021 Ordered that Khasra No. 499 acreage 0.0100 ha of account no. 1740, Rs. 0.20 from seller Sushil Kumar Rana son of Baru Singh resident B 1271 Please click on the Khasra number for the status of the said Khasra (Plot (Gata) litigation / sale / land map / conversion book) Disclaimer: The above data is only for observation, the above details are updated, Tehsil Computer Center and CS. A certified copy of the quotation can be obtained from C/Lokvani Kendra. Software Powered By: National Informatics Center, Uttar Pradesh State Unit, Lucknow.

Old No. B 260 A/1 New Ashok Nagar near metro station Delhi 96 Mukhtare common side Mahendra Kumar son Anoop Singh resident B 278/11 street number 11 B block Ashok Nagar Delhi by rejecting the name of buyer Sunita wife Rajkumar resident house 19 near Bhaupura chowk of Sikandarpur Shiv Mandir Sahibabad Ghaziabad The name should be registered as a denominator. H.R.K.A.

Order 1429-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T202111280106746 Order dated 24.09.2021 that Khasra No. 499 Aq. Rejecting the name of the purchaser Asghar Ali S/o Shabar Ali N. Goyla Maud Main Gurgaon Road Najafgarh Deendar Pur South West Delhi 43 and Mohd. Sajid Choudhary S/o Shabar Ali N 559 Pasaunda Sahibabad Ghaziabad and Sameena daughter Hukmi N 65 Najafgarh Dindarpur South West Delhi 43 and Mouth Rizwan The name of the son Mau Sabir Ni. 551/1 New Masjid, Pasaunda Sahibabad, Ghaziabad should be registered as a bond. H.R.K.A.

Order 1429-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Missal No. T202111280108378 dated 13.10.2021 Ordered that Khasra No. 327 acreage 0.0092 ha of account no. 1740, Rs. 0.20 from seller Mahendra Kumar son of Anoop Singh resident B 278/11 street number 11 of Ashok Nagar Delhi By rejecting the name, the name of the purchaser Sameer Choudhary son of Tarabuddin resident B

Please click on the Khasra number for the status of the said Khasra (Plot (Gata) litigation / sale / land map / conversion book)

Disclaimer: The above data is only for observation, the above details are updated, Tehsil Computer Center and CS. A certified copy of the quotation can

be obtained from C/Lokvani Kendra.





76/2 Garima Garden Sahibabad Ghaziabad and Sahil Choudhary son of Tarabuddin resident F 59 F Block Garima Garden Pasaunda Ghaziabad should be registered as a bond. H.R.K.A., 1429-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T202111280109307 dated 03.11.2021 Ordered that Khasra No. 327 acreage of account number 1740 is 0.0167 ha, seller Mahendra Kumar son Anoop Singh resident B 278/11 street number 11 Ashok Nagar Delhi 93 By rejecting the name of the purchaser Sajid Choudhary son Waheedu Deen resident of plot no. 4/5 flat no. H2 upper ground floor park square apartment Rajendra Nagar Shalimar Garden Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh's name should be registered as a bond. H.A.R.K.. 1429-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T202111280109620 Order dated 03.11.21 that Khasra No. 498 acreage of account number 1740, 0.0083ha, M.G. 0.20, from seller Tarabuddin son Subedin resident of 884 near Idgah Basola, Ghaziabad by rejecting the name of Pasaunda Ghaziabad The name of the purchaser, Zabi Khan, son of Ali Mohammad, resident of D39 Jhilmil Colony, Delhi, should be registered as a debenma. H.R.K.A., Order 1429-F Order Mr. Tehsildar Ghaziabad Misal No. T202111280110083 Order dated 03.11.21 that Khasra No. 327 acreage of account Please click on the Khasra number for the status of the said Khasra (Plot (Gata) litigation / sale / land map / conversion book) Disclaimer: The above data is only for observation, the above details are updated, Tehsil Computer Center and CS. A certified copy of the quotation can be obtained from C/Lokvani Kendra. Software Powered By: National Informatics Center, Uttar Pradesh State Unit, Lucknow.

			number 1740 is 0.0083 ha, from Rs 0.20 to seller Mahendra Kumar son of Anoop Singh resident B 278/11 street number 11 Ashok Nagar Delhi By rejecting the name of the buyer, Tarabuddin son Subedin resident 884 near Idgah Basola Patti Pasaunda Sahibabad Ghaziabad should be registered as a bond. H.R.K.A.,	
Yoga	17	2.1029		

Please click on the Khasra number for the status of the said Khasra (Plot (Gata) litigation / sale / land map / conversion book)

Disclaimer: The above data is only for observation, the above details are updated, Tehsil Computer Center and CS. A certified copy of the quotation can be obtained from C/Lokvani Kendra.



